3.2 A minimum spend of RM5 in a single receipt is required to qualify for Reward accrual. Spend amounts will be 

calculated based on the net amount paid, excluding any taxes, service charges, discounts, vouchers, or refunds, 

unless otherwise stated. 

3.3 Reward earned under this campaign are subject to a maximum of one thousand five hundred (1,500) AEON 

Reward per Customer for the entire Campaign Period and a maximum of three hundred (300) AEON Reward per 

Customer per day. Once either limit is reached, no further Reward will be awarded under this campaign. 

3.4 This Campaign is exclusively applicable to spending at AEON Mall Taman Maluri only as below (“Participating